Aperitivos

10 mas populares

e

Pizza

w Pizza Grande
£

Q Pizza de carne

Burgers

e Hamburguesa

Quesadillas

24



Especial

Chicken

/‘@

. Pollo
\*

e Pollo frito

Tapas Calientes- Warme Tapas

w Chorizo
X

Bebidas alcohdlicas

C Americano

Hambur guesas

Hamburguesa
Y

22

14

28

22



Pizza - Single @ 26cm

11 __.-'r .
@ Mixta



